



2018 SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

PLATINUM CORPORATE SPONSOR (\$1,500+)

Platinum Sponsorship is not limited to one company

- Radio promotions three-four weeks prior to the event
- Any press releases submitted to local newspaper
- Company logo on bowling brochures
- Large company banner prominently displayed at the bowling alley
- Two free bowling teams
- · Acknowledgement on the Family Services of NW PA website
- · Acknowledgement in Bowl For Kid's Sake Newsletter

GOLD CORPORATE SPONSOR (\$1,000 - \$1,499)

Gold Sponsorship is not limited to one company.

- Radio promotions three-four weeks prior to the event
- Any press releases submitted to local newspaper
- · Company logo on bowling brochures
- Large company banner prominently displayed at the bowling alley
- · Acknowledgement on the Family Services of NW PA website
- Acknowledgement in Bowl for Kids' Sake Newsletter

SILVER CORPORATE SPONSOR (\$750 - \$999)

Silver Sponsorship is not limited to one company

- Company logo on bowling brochures
- Large company banner prominently displayed at the bowling alley
- · Acknowledgement on the Family Services of NW PA website
- Acknowledgement in Bowl for Kids' Sake Newsletter

BRONZE SPONSOR (\$500 - \$749)

- Company logo on bowling brochures
- Large company banner prominently displayed at the bowling alley
- · Acknowledgement on the Family Services of NW PA website
- Acknowledgement in Bowl For Kids' Sake Newsletter

LANE+ SPONSOR (\$300-\$499)

- Large company banner displayed at the bowling alley
- · Acknowledgement on the Family Services of NW PA website
- Acknowledgement in Bowl for Kids' Sake Newsletter





LANE SPONSOR (\$150 - \$299)

- Large company banner displayed at the bowling alley
- Acknowledgement on the Family Services of NW PA website
- Acknowledgement in Bowl For Kids' Sake Newsletter

PIN SPONSOR (\$100 - \$149)

- Acknowledgement at the Bowling Alley
- · Acknowledgement in the Bowl For Kids' Sake Newsletter
- · Acknowledgement on the Family Services of NW PA website

GRAND PRIZE SPONSOR

- Acknowledgement at the Bowling Alley
- Acknowledgement in the Bowl For Kids' Sake Newsletter

DOOR PRIZE SPONSOR

- Acknowledgement at the Bowling Alley
- Acknowledgement in the Bowl For Kids' Sake Newsletter

For additional information please contact Brian DiFonzo @ 814-724-4800 Ext. 135